AQUATICS

Pool 1 (deep pool)

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

NOON

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

Monday

Lap Swim

Tuesday

Lap Swim

Wednesday

Lap Swim

11:30-12:15
Aqua Jams

Lap Swim

Thursday

Lap Swim

Friday

—

SAW MILL CLUB + EAST

Saturday

Fall 2023

Pool Hours: Monday - Friday 5:00av—2:00pm, Saturday and Sunday 6:30-10:00aw, - Effective: 9/5/2023

Sunday

Lap Swim

Lap Swim Lap Swim
9:30-12:00
Swim Team
11:30-12:15
Aqua Jams
Lap Swim
Lap Swim
12:00-5:00

11:00-1:30
Swim Team

Lap Swim

1:30-5:00

|:| Pool Closed - 2 Lap Lanes Available

333 N. Bedford Rd, Mt. Kisco, NY 10549 « 914.242.9760 « www.sawmillclub.com



