AQUATICS



Pool 1 (deep pool)

Fall 2023

Pool Hours: Monday - Friday 5:00AM-2:00PM, Saturday and Sunday 6:30-10:00AM, • Effective: 9/5/2023

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
5:00								5:00
5:30								5:30
6:00	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim			6:00
6:30						Lap Swim	Lap Swim	6:30
7:00								7:00
7:30								7:30
8:00								8:00
8:30								8:30
9:00								9:00
9:30						9:30–12:00 Swim Team		9:30
10:00								10:00
10:30								10:30
11:00							11:00–1:30 Swim Team	11:00
11:30			11:30–12:15 Aqua Jams		11:30–12:15 Aqua Jams			11:30
NOON			Lap Swim		Lap Swim			NOON
12:30								12:30
1:00								1:00
1:30								1:30
2:00								2:00
2:30						Lap Swim	Lap Swim	2:30
3:00						12:00–5:00	1:30–5:00	3:00
3:30								3:30
4:00								4:00
4:30								4:30
Pool Closed 2 Lap Lanes Available								